

S.C.246/19

Order No. 25

Dated : 22.11.2022

Ld. P.P. in-charge files haziran.

08 accds. on bail are present by filing haziran.

Non execution report is received from the O/C Patashpur P.S. in respect of accd. Nripen Pahari prays for further time. Let the same kept to the record.

Issue W.P.A. against the accd. Nripen Pahari as per C.S.

Fix 30.01.2023 for appearance and E/R of W.P.A. against the accd. Nripen Pahari.

D/C by me :

Additional Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-II,Contai.

